FEMALE
RANK

5 Manifests
1

2

3

4 Manifests
4

5

3 Manifests
6

7

8
Disqualified

MALE
RANK

5 Manifests
1

0O NO OV WNDN

9
10
4 Manifests
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

NO

173
72

71
178

140
150
19

65
180

NO

49
46
11
115
109
64
22
190
16
155

104
62
14
132
119
108
12
100

NAME

Reitzel
Schneider
Peng

Hostettler
Nikolic

Wenger
Sourlier
Rhyner

von Daeniken

Schulter

NAME

Brunner
pfeiffer
Schmid
Eberhard
Schlenkrich
Aebi
Haering
Schefer
Eigenmann
Rhyner

Wobr

Duerr
Traber
Boerjesson
Allaz

Bube
Blatter
Liptay

Josephine
Ursula
Celine

Anna
Divna

Nathalie
Miriam
Nora

Sarah Tina
Lisa

Martin
raph
Hannes
Daniel
Burkhard
Pascal
Cornelius
Silvio
Josua
Mario

Silvan
Lukas
Ueli

Karl
Emmanuel
Peter
Rafael
Balint

CITY

Lausanne
Basel
Bern

Zuerich
Zuerich

Geneve
Zuerich
Geneve

Bieu
Zuerich

CITY

Zuerich
Losan
Freiburg
Zuerich
Karlsruhe
Bieu
Basel

St Gallen
St Galle
Genf

Frankfurt
BERN

St Galle
Stockholm
Lausanne
Karlsruhe
Geneve
Basel

M1

41
26

33
33

36
40
38

32

M1

29
28
24
25
25
29
23
26
28
26

27
32
30
29
31
29
27
27

M2

27
26
34

33
33

31
33
40

34
34

M2

36
27
28
30
30
29
29
28
27
27

29
32
29
29
31
30
31
28

M3

30
41

43
46

48
52
50

45

M3

29
29
33
38
40
36
38
43
41
41

42
36
39
38
38
37
43
42

M4

18
23

24
24

M4

21
16
19
17
20
26
19
18
19

18
19
21
23
21
26
22
27

M5

34
34
41

M5

30
34
32
33
32
31
32
34
39

TOTAL [min]

149
150
165

133
136

115
125
128

TOTAL

132
135
135
144
145
146
147
148
148
152

116
119
119
119
121
122
123
124



19
3 Manifests
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
Disqualified

MALE
RANK

OO Ok, WN -~

17

130
103
70
61

120
181
177
40
25
182
174
84

73
53
107
129

51

NO

62
84
155
17
109
132

174
116
49
11
46
16

Hefel

Matanzo
Vitacca
Sterchi
Schmid
Fallet
Benni
Pankopf
Nieverellet
Maurer
Colin
Merkt
Biehler
Stumm

Herzog
Affolter
Loeffler
Stauffer
Guggisberg
Schmid

NAME

Duerr
Stumm
Rhyner
Hefel
Schlenkrich
Boerjesson

Biehler
Vuillemin
Brunner
Hannes
Pfeiffer
Eigenmann

Reto

Pedro
Valention
Bilu
Pije
Mathieu
MC
Marcus
Leo
Yuri
Adrien
Adi
Armin
Adrian

Beni
Raini
Aljoscha
Nino
Dominik
Beat

Lukas
Adrian
Mario
Reto
Burkhard
Karl

Armin
Remy
Martin
Schmid
Raph
Josua

Zuerich

Madcity
Bern
Bern

Biel
Lausanne
Muenchen
Freiburg
Zuerich
Bern
Lausanne
Zuerich
Basel
Zuerich

Basel
Luzern
Karlsruhe
Zuerich
Bern
Zuerich

CITY

Bern
Zuerich
Genf
Zuerich
Karlsruhe
Stockholm

Basel
Zuerich
Zuerich
Freiburg
Lausanne
St Galle

32

28
25
35
26
31
29
35
30
32
29
32
44
28

28

30

32

TIME [min]

63
71
73
73
74
74

74
75
76
76
7
77

42

23
34
29
37
25
34
34
35
35
36
38
48

43
31

35
29

FEMALE
RANK

~NOo bk WN -

10
11
12
13

34

44
44
40
42
50
44
38
43
42
48
49
61
51

51
49

36

NO
173
72

140

178
19
180

65
71
150

52
122

22

19

NAME
Reitzel
schneider
Wenger
Peng
Nikolic
Rhyner
Schulter

vonDaeniken

hostettler
Sourlier
studer
Baudisch
Hashimoto

39

Josephine
ursle
Nathalie
Celine
Divna
Nora

Lisa

SarahTina
anna
Miriam
sabine
Josephine
Valerie

130

95

103
104
105
106
107
107
108
109
113
119
153

155

CITY
Lausanne
basel
Geneve
Bern
Zuerich
Geneve
Zuerich

Bieu
Zuerich
Zuerich
basel
Zuerich
Biel

TIME [min]
79
80
88
92
93
94
99

99
100
100
105
111
112



13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

51
40
120
73
104
20
12

115
108
53
181
119
190
103
100
70
22
14
107
64
177
61

129
182

130
25
82
126
99
113
133
63

77
36
179
114
142
2626
147

Schmid
Maurer
Benni
Herzog
Wbr
Morf
Blatter

Eberhard
Bube
Affolter
Pankopf
Allaz
Schefer
Vitacca
Liptay
Sterchi
Haering
Traber
Loeffler
Aebi
Nieverellet
Schmid
Fallet
Stauffer
Merkt
Guggisberg
Matanzo
Colin
Schneider
Badran
Gasser
Dobmeier
Schefer
Grimm
Castronuovo
Strasser
Hadorn
Fischer
Kleeberger
Feile
LEIST
Juan

Beat
Yuri
MC
Beni
Silvan
Yvan
Rafael

Daniel
Peter
Raini
Marcus
Emmanuel
Silvio
Valention
Balint
Bilu
Cornelius
Ueli
Aljoscha
Pascal
Leo

Pije
Mathieu
Nino

Adi
Dominik
Pedro
Adrien
Robert
Victor
Fabian
Florian
Sebastian
Tobias
Matteo
Christian
Christian
Moritz
Micha
Thomas
Splint
Diego

Zuerich
Bern
Muenchen
Basel
Frankfurt
Zuerich
Geneve

Zuerich
Karlsruhe
Luzern
Freiburg
Lausanne
St Gallen
Bern
Basel
Bern
Basel

St Galle
Karlsruhe
Bieu
Zuerich
Biel
Lausanne
Zuerich
Zuerich
Bern
Madcity
Lausanne
Freiburg
Zuerich
Basel
Basel

St Gallen
Biel
Milan
Bern

St Gallen
Zuerich
bieu
Zuerich
Bern
Madrid

79
79
79
80
80
80
80

82
82
82
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
86
86
86
87
87
88
88

90
92
92
92
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
94
94

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

127
123
154
35

157
94

128

159
75

Martin
Gruetter
Poncet
Feile
Hlad
Riedel
Hartmann

Kilchenmann
Huebner

Carole
Fraenzi
Verena
Thomas
Marta
Nicole
Anne

Paloma
Astried

Basel
Solothurn
Bern
Antwerp
Lublijana
Leipzig
Lausanne

Bern
Basel

114
114
120
137
142
143
153

159
197



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

90
110
54
98
93
78
50
220
186
125
148
134
27
184
48

138
101
66

76
137
141
158
188
163
143
102
112
74
21
58
166
89
85
145
171
189
81
144
135
111
30

Medicke
Sommer
Brenni Claudio
Frank
Fiechter
Schneider
Bayer
Troxler
Hazi
Olbricht
Schryve
Rhonheimer
Lichtenfels
Holderried
Herbold
Dahrer
Bauer
Kuslys
Kempka
Mundschin
Kempen
Budwasch
Braams
Guibert
Werder
Huebner
Joakim
Wirz
Hucke
Gyger
Baumann
Jonathan
Egli
klemme
Reinier

Ly

Moser
Albertin
Maurer
Gasen
Vuille
Handschin
Fonelli

Konrad
Laurent
Valde
Hooijer
Luca
Berny
Michel
Thomas
Nicolas
Kriz
Adrien
Jonas
Martin
Philip
Fabian
Maniel
Mathias
Thomas
Nick
Lo-rennt
Aiko
David
Oliver
Dorien
Daniel
Hagen
Oberg
Lionel
Danny
Kaspar
Fabian
Stuyven
Stefan
tschurda
Woltjer
Wilson
Reto
Ismael
Taro
Florian
Marc
Thomas
Daniele

Karlsruhe
Nyon
Bern
Zwolle
Basel
Freiburg
Biel

St Galle
Losan
Freiburg
Neuchatel
Basel
Rhein
Freiburg
Frankfurt
Basel
Luzern
Bern
Leipzig
Basel
Leipzig
Karlsruhe
Basel
Besancon
Biel

Biel
Stockholm
Basel
Leipzig
Bern
Zuerich
Antwerp
Bern
Karlsruhe
Zwolle
Bremen
Zuerich
St Gallen
Zuerich
Bremen
Geneve
Basel
Milano

94
94
94
95
96
96
96
96
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
100
100
101
101
101
102
103
104
104
104
105
105
105
105
106
106
107
108
108
109
109
109
110
111
112



98 42 Reber Lorin Bern 112
99 151 Mettler Cyril Neuchatel 112
100 33 Ly Nguyen Bern 114
101 172 Fischer Grisch Zuerich 114
102 3 Thiriet Jerome Basel 114
103 106 Meili Nils Lorraine 115
104 118 Fournier Alban Lausanne 115
105 117 Hoffmann Felikz Graz 115
106 34 strahlhofer dominik Zuerich 117
107 79 Wossner Jurgen St.Gallen 121
108 121 Schmid Benni Basel 121
109 164 Burri Fabian Bern 123
110 83 Beck Ben;j Freiburg 125
111 59 Youssef Deconinck  Antwerp 135
112 149 Dias Miguel Zurich 138
113 139 Joao Pinhiaro Lissboa 147
114 183 Frei Nic Basel 162
115 86 Brehm Florian Basel 168
Disqualified

116 162 Goos Alex Beirut

117 1 Mercier Patrice Basel

118 10 Frei Benjamin Basel

119 15 Steffen Strobel Wiesbaden

120 23 Unternaehrer Luc Zuerich

121 Buchli Sam Bern

122 29 bock chris Zuerich

123 31 Riabi Houssine Paris

124 32 Suhr Kevin Basel

125 38 Zoltan Gabor Budapest

Longest Skid Cyrill Lafleche Lausanne
Best female sprinte Celine Peng Bern
Best male sprinter

Footdown Chrigu Strasser Bern
Backward Circle Raph Pfeiffer Lausanne
Track stand Karcher

Best Bern female
Best Bern male

Fiona & Nadja Bern
Luki & Chrigu & Ige Bern



Best out of town female
Best out of town male
Best fixed

Special: Dryest Manifest
Fastes rookie

Dead fucking last

Zora Knoll
Rainier Woltjer
Ramy Hegazy
Raph Pfeiffer
Lorenz

Klemme Tschurda

Biel
Zwolle
Bern
Lausanne
Bern
Karlsruhe



